 Duo3 Office
Dual optic recessed luminaire
  Inner louvre   Dual driver functionality:
inner off
  Air handling   Dual driver functionality:
outer off
  Overview
Duo3 is designed to meet the needs of the whole of tomorrow’s workplace. Whether in offices, transitory or signature areas,

Optional integral Command Elite DALI COMD1 detector mounted in the outer tile for a complete DALI addressable controls
system (page 274 of main catalogue)
Order codes
Hexaprism inner, Micro polymer outer
B50
Hexaprism inner, Micro polymer
outer (4000K)
DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
2200 lumens (21W) D3MAY1XT D3MAY1XTEM 106 >100k >100k >100k
3300 lumens (32W) D3MAY2XT D3MAY2XTEM 105 >100k >100k 89k
4000 lumens (39W) D3MAY3XT D3MAY3XTEM 103 >100k >100k 64k
Accessories
PREPARED APERTURE
MOUNTING KIT
SFTPBF
Options
AIR HANDLING Add A after T i.e D3MAY1XTA
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e D3MAY1XT/EP
DUAL DRIVER* Replace Y with U i.e D3MAU1XT
INTEGRAL COMD1 Add Q1 before Y i.e D3MAQ1Y1XT
INTEGRAL COMPL4 Add Q4P before Y i.e D3MAQ4PY1XT
LOUVRE OVER INNER
HEXAPRISM
Replace M with L i.e D3LAY1XT
SPRING T INTERGRATION Replace XT with ST i.e D3MAY1ST
* Dual driver option is not available in conjunction with integral controls or emergency and
requires 2 DALI addresses.
For 3000K colour temperature, please contact Whitecroft.
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/4